LMV710, LMV711 and LMV715
Low Power, RRIO Operational Amplifiers with High
Output Current Drive and Shutdown Option
General Description
The LMV710, LMV711 and LMV715 are BiCMOS opera-
tional amplifiers with a CMOS input stage. These devices
have greater than RR input common mode voltage range,
rail-to-rail output and high output current drive. They offer a

10132515
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Industrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC
Drawing
5-Pin SOT23-5 LMV710M5 A48A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF05A
LMV710M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SOT23-6 LMV711M6 A47A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF06A
LMV711M6X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV715MF A75A 1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV715MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM
V
710,LM
V